701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, South Carolina  29607 www.progresslighting.com Rev. 12/19
Description:
Accessory bulb to give you options and design versatility when creating your
desired lighting experience. Elongated bulb with clear glass and a medium
base. Dimmable to 10%. Features 6.5w with 2700K color temperature.
Specifications:
• Clear glass
• Filament bulb.
• 6.5w
• 2700K
• 15,000 hours
• Measures 1.3-inch width by 8-7/8-inch height.
• 3-year Limited Warranty
• Fully dimmable.
Performance:
Number of Modules 1
Input Power 6.5 W
Input Voltage 120 V
Input Frequency 60 Hz
Lumens/LPW (Delivered) 1,508/50 (LM-79)
CCT 2700 K
CRI 90 CRI
Life (hours) 15000 (L70/TM-21)
Min. Start Temp -30 °C
Warranty 3-year Limited Warranty
Labels cETLus Damp Location Listed
Meets California Title 24 JA8-2016
Dimensions:
Diameter: 1.3 in
Height: 8-15/16 in
EF6.5T10DL9927/JA8
9” LED Lamp Lamp socket Mounted • Damp Location Listed
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact: